LACOSET 200mg Tablet 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Lacosamide 200mg
By Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.205.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for LACOSET 200mg Tablet 10's 6 substitute/s available
Name Price
Out of stock
Rs.153.00 (25% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.166.00 (19% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.167.00 (18% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.176.00 (14% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.184.60 (9% Savings)

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for LACOSET 200mg Tablet 10's

What is LACOSET 200MG?

  • LACOSET 200MG contains lacosamide which belongs to a group of medicines called “antiepileptic medicines”
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What LACOSET 200MG is used for?

  • It is used to treat a certain type of epilepsy called “partial-onset seizure with or without secondary generalization”
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking LACOSET 200MG if you:

  • are allergic to lacosamide
  • have severe heart disease such as heart failure or have had a heart attack
Read more Read less
  • It is not recommended to take LACOSET 200MG if you are pregnant or breast-feeding, as the effects of LACOSET 200MG on pregnancy or  new-born child are not known
Read more Read less
  • LACOSET 200MG is not recommended for children aged under 4 years
Read more Read less
  • Do not drive or use any tools or machines until you know how this medicine affects you This is because LACOSET 200MG may make you feel dizzy or cause blurred vision
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other medicines such as

  • medicines to treat heart problems
  • carbamazepine, lamotrigine or pregabalin, medicine used to treat epilepsy
  • fluconazole, itraconazole or ketoconazole, medicine used to treat fungal infection
  • clarithromycin or rifampicin, medicine used to treat bacterial infections
  • John’s wort, medicine used to treat depression

 

Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you.
  • Take LACOSET 200MG twice each day - once in the morning and once in the evening.
  • Try to take it at about the same time each day.
  • Swallow the LACOSET 200MG tablet with a glass of water.

If you take more LACOSET 200MG

  • If you have taken more LACOSET 200MG than you should, contact your doctor immediately

If you forget to take LACOSET 200MG

  • If you have missed a dose within the first 6 hours of the scheduled dose, take it as soon as you remember
  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

 

If you stop taking LACOSET 200MG

  • Do not stop taking LACOSET 200MG without talking to your doctor, as your epilepsy may come back again or become worse
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

  • Suicidal thoughts
  • Dizziness
Read more Read less
  • muscle incoordination
  • confusion
  • headache
  • feeling dizzy or sick (nausea)
  • double vision (diplopia)
  • uncontrollable movements of the eyes nystagmus
  • vertigo
  • irritability, trouble sleeping, depression;
  • sleepiness, tiredness or weakness (asthenia)
  • itching, rash.
  • changes in behavior
  • eating less than usual
Read more Read less
  • slow heart rate
  • exaggerated feeling of wellbeing, seeing and/or hearing things which are not there;
  • allergic reaction to medicine intake, hives
  • blood tests may show abnormal liver function, liver injury
  • thoughts of harming or killing yourself or attempting suicide: tell your doctor straight away;
  • feeling angry or agitated
  • abnormal thinking or losing touch with reality
  • serious allergic reaction which causes swelling of the face, throat, hand, feet, ankles, or lower legs
  • fainting

 

Read more Read less
  • serious skin reaction which may cause a rash on the face, extended rash, swollen glands
  • convulsion
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of the sight and reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature between 15 to 25ºC
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use